
 

 

S.P. CHRISTIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

(SPCIS) 
GENERAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2023/2024  

ADVENT TERM (15 WEEKS)   

Tuesday, 5th September – Friday, 15th December 2023  
  

EVENT  

  

DATE  

  

Re-Opening Day  

  

Tuesday, 5th September, 2023  

  

Orientation for New Learners and Parents/Guardians  

  

Friday, 15th September, 2023  

  

DIS Students’ Elections  
Tuesday, 19th September –  
Thursday, 26th October, 2023   

  

Kwame Nkrumah Memorial Day – Public Holiday  

  

Thursday, 21st September, 2023  

  

10th Anniversary Thanksgiving Service  

  

Friday, 22nd September, 2023  

  

Meeting with Parents of Year 9 Learners (IGCSE Plan)  

  

Friday, 29th September, 2023  

  

Mid-Term Assessment  
Monday, 16th – Wednesday, 18th 

October, 2023  

  

Sports Day  

  

Thursday, 19th October, 2023  

  

Mid-Term Break  
Friday, 20th and Monday, 23rd 

October, 2023  

  

Edutainment Trip (Year 4 – 6)  

  

Friday, 3rd November, 2023  

  

Parent-Teacher Conference  

  

Friday, 10th November, 2023  

  

Favourite Football Team Day (#RepYourJersey)  

  

Friday, 17th November, 2023  

  

Revision Period  
Monday, 27th - Wednesday, 29th 

November, 2023   

  

End of Term Examination  
Thursday, 30th November – Friday, 

8th December, 2023  

  

Farmers’ Day Celebration – Public Holiday  

  

Friday, 1st December, 2023  

  

Family Fun Games  

  

Saturday, 9th December, 2023  

  

Christmas Production  

  

Thursday, 14th December, 2023   



 

 

Vacation Day   Friday, 15th December, 2023  
  

LENT TERM (12 WEEKS)   

Tuesday, 9th January – Thursday, 28th March 2024  
  

Re-Opening Day  

  

Tuesday, 9th January, 2024  

  

Principal’s Breakfast Meeting with IGCSE Candidates  

  

Tuesday, 30th January 2024  

  

National Chocolate Day  

  

Wednesday, 14th February, 2024  

  

Mid-Term Assessment  
Monday, 19th – Wednesday, 21st  

February 2024  

  

Sports Day  

  

Thursday, 22nd  February 2024  

  

Mid-Term Holiday  
Friday, 23rd and Monday, 26th 

February 2024  

  

Independence Day – Public Holiday  

  

Wednesday, 6th March 2024  

  

Parent-Teacher Conference  

  

Thursday, 7th March 2024  

  

Traditional Day Event  

  

Friday, 8th March 2024  

  

Edutainment Trip (Nursery – Year 3)  

  

Friday, 15th March 2024  

  

Revision Period  
Monday, 18th – Tuesday, 19th March 

2024   

  

End of Term Examination  
Wednesday, 20th - Wednesday, 27th 

March 2024    

  

Vacation Day  

  

Thursday, 28th March 2024  

    

TRINITY TERM (11 WEEKS)   

Tuesday, 16th April  -  Friday 28th June 2024  
  

Re-Opening Day  

  

Tuesday, 16th April 2024  

  

Cambridge Primary Checkpoint and IGCSE Exams  

  

April – June 2024  

  

May Day – Public Holiday   

  

Wednesday, 1st May 2024  

Students’ Elections  Monday 6th May – Thursday 30th 

May, 2024  



 

 

  

AU Commemoration Day and Old School Wear Day  

  

Friday, 24th May 2024  

  

Educational Trip  

  

Friday, 31st May 2024  

Inter-House Quiz Competition (Battle of Brains 2024)  Friday, 14th June 2024  

  

Parents - Teachers’ Meeting  

  

Friday, 14th June 2024  

  

Revision Period  
Monday, 17th - Wednesday, 19th 

June 2024  

  

Cambridge Progression Assessment  
Thursday, 20th – Thursday 27th 

June 2024  

  

Vacation Day  

  

 Friday, 28th June 2024  

  

SUMMER PROGRAMME 2024  

  

JULY 2024  

  

THE NEXT ACADEMIC YEAR BEGINS ON TUESDAY, 3RD SEPTEMBER, 2024  

   


